CXI Cto. de Espafia Absoluto "OPEN TRIALS" - ASTRALPOOL
Palma de Mallorca, 18 - 22/6/2024

Prue

ba 136

22/06/2024 - 11:41

Fem., 50m Espalda

Open

Lista de salida

Serie 1

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

ESPINOSA ALVAREZ Aroa
MARTINEZ OTERO Eva

BUIG NIZA Yraya

TOMAS TOMAS Aina

SIERRA RODRIGUEZ Guadalupe
MARQUEZ ALEMAN Silvia
MARTINEZ SANCHEZ Ingrid

Serie 2

o
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GARCIA EGIDO Paula

MOLINA GOMEZ Silvia

CODINA ROCA Helena
GONZALEZ DRUDES Maria
PARGA LOPEZ Olaya

DIAZ PERELLO Marina
SANCHEZ BELLO Eva

ALBERDI LOPEZ DE TORRE Ane
SORIANO RODRIGUEZ Andrea
RODRIGUEZ HERNANDEZ Laura

Serie 3
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RODRIGUEZ PIZARRO Delia
PORRAS ARENA Marina

DA COSTA BOLEIXA Carlota
BOLANOS MARTINEZ Sara
NUNEZ LOPEZ Maria

VIDAL PUIG Nuria

PEREZ GARCIA Paula
PALOMINO SUCARRATS Laia
BLANCO ROUCO Carmen

Serie 4
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BUCINSCHI Giulia Dina
MANRESA MALBERTI Mariona
TARRATS VILARO Carla
SERRANO CARRASCO Andrea
PINADELL SUNER Carla
FERRER ROIG Aitana
BORRAZAS RODRIGUEZ Noa
DIAZ LASTRA Natalia
GARMENDIA GASCA Mar
RODA BERNAL Sandra
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ROU
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
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ESP

C.N. Terrassa

C.N. Mos

C.D. Nados Castellon
C.N. Palma de Mallorca
C.N. Lares

C.N. San Vicente

Safa Madrid

C.N. Vilafranca

C.N. Las Gabias

C.N. Atletic-Barceloneta
C.D. Sek

C.N.Ciudad de Oviedo
C.N. Felanitx

C.N. Arteixo

C.N. Bergara

C.N. Xativa

C.N.Mairena Aljarafe

Getxo Igeriketa Bolue K.E.
C.N. Torrelavega

C.N. Alcala

C.N. Leganes

C.P. La Roda

C.N. Ferca-San Jose

C.N. Sant Andreu

C.N. Sabadell

C.N. Rias Baixas

A.D. Rivas Natacién
C.N. La Salle-Palma
C.N. VIC-Etb

A.D. Rivas Natacién
C.N. Barcelona

C. Valenciano
Casino de La Coruiia
C.N. Astillero

C.N. Banyoles

C.N. Sant Andreu

31.97
31.06
30.99
30.88
31.79
31.06
31.06
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30.77
30.44
31.53
31.36
31.43
31.55
30.74
30.85
31.76

31.34
30.42
30.38
30.37
31.27
30.39
31.29
31.33
30.45

31.25
30.20
31.06
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30.11
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30.19
31.16
31.26
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Splash Meet Manager, 11.79911

Registered to Real Federacion Espafiola de Natacion
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CXI Cto. de Espafia Absoluto "OPEN TRIALS" - ASTRALPOOL
Palma de Mallorca, 18 - 22/6/2024

Prueba 136, Fem., 50m Espalda

Serie 5
1 RUIZ MARTIN Alejandra 03 ESP C.N. Voltor Balear 29.99 25m
2 BUCIU Ania Cristina 07 ROU C.N. Llucmajor 30.87 50m
3 SUNE MAYORA Andrea 05 ESP C.N. Mijas 30.80 50m
4 MARTIN LINARES Laura 08 ESP Universidad de Granada 30.78 50m
5 MANRESA MALBERTI Martina 05 ESP Real Canoe N.C. 30.79 50m
6 LEMOS FERNANDEZ Iria 06 ESP C.N. Ponteareas 30.83 50m
7 RADYGINA Alisa o7 RUS C.N. Logrofio 29.99 25m
8 CARREY BOSQUE Irene 08 ESP Stadium Venecia 30.95 50m
9 MARTINEZ FLORES Carlotta 08 ESP C.N. Mijas 30.99 50m
Serie 6
0 CALVO VILLALOBOS Paula 09 ESP Eibar Igerixan 30.76 50m
1 RODRIGUEZ RENDON Paula o7 ESP C.N. Santa Olaya 29.84 25m
2 RAMOS NAJJI Maria 06 ESP C.D. Gredos San Diego 30.67 50m
3 MUNOZ DEL CAMPO Ester 99 ESP C.N. Barcelona 29.73 25m
4 MARTINEZ MORENO Paula 04 ESP C.D. Gredos San Diego 30.58 50m
5 GUASP BAUZA Marta Maria 04 ESP C.N. Palma de Mallorca 29.69 25m
6 ECHEVARRIA HERRERA Gabriela 09 ESP C.N. Camargo 29.75 25m
7 ALONSO LOPEZ Irene 99 ESP C.N.Jimenez 30.72 50m
8 FONT CANTARERO Xenia 08 ESP G.E.IE.G. 30.75 50m
9 MADINA GARATE Ane 05 ESP Alofia Mendi K.E. 29.87 25m
Serie 7
0 GONZALEZ FUERTES Naroa 08 ESP C.N. Las Norias 29.66 25m
1 CARDONA SANFRANCISCO Julia 06 ESP C.N. Trencaones Alzira 29.65 25m
2 POZO PADILLA Paula o7 ESP A.D.N. Mostoles 29.62 25m
4 ALVAREZ FERNANDEZ Marta o7 ESP Cst-Cst Costa Azahar 29.53 25m
5 SOLER LOMBA Rosalia 00 ESP R.C.N. Vigo 29.57 25m
6 IRAIZOZ CONTRERAS Ane o7 ESP S.D. Anaitasuna 29.61 25m
7 SERNA IZQUIERDO Berta 07 ESP C.N. Mataro 30.54 50m
8 ALBEAR DONORO Ana 04 ESP C.D. El Vvalle 29.66 25m
9 JAUME BRAVO Blanca 08 ESP A. Master Baleares 30.57 50m
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